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OCoO~NOOOAPRWN-

Name, Vorname

Rlihe, Noah
Lenz, Moritz
Rehkamp, Bjarne
Barthel, Mika
Heinze, Cosmea
Sandau, Andrea
Fuckerirer, Jan
Puck, Christopher
Fischer, Cara
Briickner, Finja
Hoppe, Lara
Jestel, Norwin
Wichmann, Lena
Brunzel, Celina
Thor, Leon
Schroder, Marvin
Nissen, Louis
Plahn, Jonte
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4. Ostseetriathlon - Schuler/innen B (200 m / 5 km / 1000 m) Gesamtwertung

Verein / BSG / Ort

Mollner SV
Tri-Team VfL Oldesloe
TriAS flensburg

SG Wasserratten Nordersted

Triathlon Danischer Wohld
TSV Bornhoved
Eckernforder MTV

SG Wasserratten Nordersted

SG Wasserratten Nordersted
Eckernférder MTV

TSV Bargteheide Tri

Kiel

SG Athletico Blidelsdorf
TSV Quellenhaupt
Hohenaspe

TriDW

TSV Bargteheide TRI
Triathlon Danischer Wohld

wetzstopp DT 3.0 - www.wetzstopp.de

Schwimmen

0:04:31 h
0:05:55h
0:05:07 h
0:05:13 h
0:06:18 h
0:06:25h
0:06:18 h
0:05:44 h
0:05:48 h
0:06:55 h
0:06:22 h
0:07:14 h
0:07:17 h
0:07:25h
0:08:26 h
0:07:34 h
0:08:30 h
0:08:52 h
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Rad

0:11:04 h
0:10:58 h
0:11:27 h
0:11:40 h
0:12:02 h
0:11:58 h
0:12:23 h
0:12:31h
0:12:29 h
0:11:51 h
0:12:52 h
0:12:42 h
0:13:02 h
0:13:28 h
0:12:50 h
0:14:01 h
0:14:15h
0:14:59 h
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zeit

0:15:35h
0:16:53 h
0:16:34 h
0:16:53 h
0:18:20 h
0:18:23 h
0:18:41 h
0:18:15h
0:18:17 h
0:18:46 h
0:19:14 h
0:19:56 h
0:20:19 h
0:20:53 h
0:21:16 h
0:21:35h
0:22:45 h
0:23:51 h

Pos
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10

Laufen

0:04:01 h
0:03:53 h
0:04:24 h
0:04:21 h
0:04:14 h
0:04:20 h
0:04:13 h
0:04:40 h
0:04:59 h
0:04:38 h
0:04:52 h
0:04:39 h
0:05:02 h
0:04:52 h
0:05:05 h
0:05:23 h
0:05:37 h
0:05:21 h

Pos

Gesamtzeit

0:19:36 h
0:20:46 h
0:20:58 h
0:21:14 h
0:22:34 h
0:22:43 h
0:22:54 h
0:22:55h
0:23:16 h
0:23:24 h
0:24:06 h
0:24:35h
0:25:21h
0:25:45h
0:26:21 h
0:26:58 h
0:28:22 h
0:29:12 h

Alters-

klasse

MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB

24. Juli 2016

Start-

Nr.

341
336
335
340
349
339
342
344
353
345
352
348
343
337
350
338
351
346
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